(
HEATING & AIR COND I TIONING
Product Data
Variable Speed
Acculink™
Air Conditioners
4A7V0024A 1000A
4A7V0036A 1000A

5
HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING
Model Nomenclature
6
Outdoor Units ! i : t ~ i
RefrigerantType =1J
2 = R-22
4=R-410A
A,T = American Standard
Product Type
6, W = Split Heat Pump
7, T = Split Cooling
Product Family ----------~
V = Variable Speed M or B = Basic
Z = Leadership - Two Stage A= Light Commercial
X= Leadership
R = Replacement/Retail
Family SEER -----------~
3=13 6=16 0=20
4= 14 8= 18
5=15 9=19
Split System Connections 1-6Tons ------~
0= Brazed
Nominal Capacity in 1000s of BTUs
7 8 9 10 1112 13 14 15
36A1 000AA
Major Design Modifications --------------'
PowerSupply ________________ __,
1 = 200-230/1/60 or 208-230/1/60
3 = 200-230/3/60
4=460/3/60
Secondary Function
Minor Design Modifications----------------~
Unit Parts Identifier -------------------~
G F
123456789101112131415
as umaces A U H 1 B O 8 0 A C V 3 V A A
Furnace Configuration _J
AU= Upflow/Horizontal
AD= Downflow/Horizontal
Type - - - --- - - - - ~
E = 80% Induced Draft Standard
D = 80% Induced Draft Premium
C = 90% Condensing Standard
X = 90% Condensing Premium
H = 95% Condensing Premium
Number of Heating Stages------'
1 = Single Stage
2 =°mo Stage
3 = Three Stage
M = Modulating
Cabinet Width-----------'
A = 14.5" CabinetWidth
B = 17.5" CabinetWidth
C = 21 .0" CabinetWidth
D = 24.5" CabinetWidth
Heating Input in 1000's (BTUH) ------~
080 = 80,000 BTUH
Major Design Change-- - - - - - --- ~
Vol tag~-- - - - - - - - - - - --- ---'
9 = 115 Volts/ 60 Hertz I Natural Gas
A= 115 Volts/ 50 Hertz/ Natural Gas
C = 115 Volts/ Natural Gas with Communicating System Control
F = 115 Volts / Natural Gas with Integrated Electronic Filter
D = 115 Volts/ Natural Gas with Communicating System Control
and Integrated Electronic Filter
~~~J~::t~it Coou~~able Speed
24 = 2 Tons V3 = 3 Tons
36 = 3 Tons V4 = 4 Tons
42 = 3.5 Tons V5 = 5 Tons
45=4Tons
48=4 Tons